WWW.BB-ELEC.COM |
10 Port Industrial Ethernet Switch
with 2 RJ-45/SFP Combo Ports
for Gigabit Ethernet
EIRP410-2SFP-T
The EIRP410-2SFP-T is a 10 Port unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch.
In addition to 8 PoE copper RJ-45 ports, it has 2 RJ-45/SFP Combo ports
to accommodate Gigabit Ethernet.

power (P1, P2 and Fault) show power status. FWD LEDs on each PoE port
indicate when a powered device is connected. These indicators allow
you to quickly diagnose and correct problems and ensure your network
remains reliable.
•	 Eight	10/100	BaseT	802.3af	End	Point	PoE	Ports
•	 Two	RJ-45/SFP	100/1000	Combo	Slots	for	Gigabit	Ethernet
•	 UL,	cUL	CE/EN	60950
•	 Wide	Operating	Temperature	(-40	to	75C)
•	 DIN	Rail	or	Panel	Mount
PRODUCT FEATURES
ACCESSORIES
SDR-240-48 - DIN-Rail Power Supply, 10A, 240W, 48V
C5UMB3FBL -  3 ft. (1 M)- Blue - Category 5e UTP Patch Cord
DFMM-LCLC-1M - Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 1 Meter
DFSM-LCLC-1M - Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 1 Meter
SFP-1000SX-M-550M-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-SX, Multi-mode 550m, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-100FX-M-2KM-T - SFP Module, 100Base-FX, Multi-mode 2km, LC Connector
(-40 to 85°C)
SFP-1000LX-S-10KM-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 10km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-1000LX-S-20KM-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 20km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-100FX-S-30KM-T - SFP Module, 100Base-FX, Single-mode 30km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EIRP410-2SFP-T